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FRANGAISE
DE BRIDGE

COMITE DE BASSE-NORMANDIE

Liste des équipes
Capitaine Email v
M. BISSON Patrick yolka.bisson@yahoo.fr 152

Mme DELAUNAY delaunay.stmaurice@orange.fr 138

Catherine
M. VANHERLE Jean jean.vanherle@orange.fr 138
M. HAEGELI Philippe eglip143@gmail.com 920

Club
Le Bridge Lutin

Bridge Club de Barneville-
Carteret

Bridge Club Falaise

Joker Bridge Club Saint
Sauveurais

COUPE DE FRANCE 2019

TOUR1-1R

Téléphone

06 50 93 47
86

02330465
76

02319032
00
07719435
08

02 3196 41
66



Liste des rencontres

Patrick BISSON (02766642) regoit Catherine DELAUNAY (02376730)
Philippe HAEGELI (09880958) recoit Jean VANHERLE (02211572)
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